
6 ORE VAL RENDENA 
Mountain Bike

RISULTATO FINALE

GENERALE
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Provenienza Società Tempo GiriPos Nr.
T3M TEAM GARDA LAKE (Bombardelli A.-Ghidotti D.-Leones Tremosine TEAM GARDA LAKE 6:01:36 941 308
Senior 1 M TORBOLI Daniele TENNO VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 6:01:52 882 32
Over M PELLEGRINI Luca BOLZANO SOLO 6:04:11 883 54
Senior 1 M KRATTER Martin BRESSANONE PROFI BIKE TEAM 6:02:43 864 40
T3M FRIGO (Frigo F.-Frigo L.-Frigo G.) Mortaso FRIGO 6:03:12 865 302
T3M GLI SCARBURATI 1 (Vavassori A.-Guarneri A.-Lecchi Bolgare GLI SCARBURATI 1 6:03:14 856 303
Lui&Lei VALENTE Mario+MANDELLI Federica 0 847 299
Senior 1 M MORESCHI Riccardo CAINO CARBONHUBO 6:03:25 848 46
T3M GLI SCARBURATI 2 (Comotti M.-Merletti R.-Taddeo M. Bolgare GLI SCARBURATI 2 6:04:21 849 305
Senior 1 M PEDERZANI Marco NAVE CARBONHUBO 6:02:12 8310 41
Senior 1 M GARBELLI Mauro CAINO ASD ZAINA CLUB 6:03:26 8311 43
Hero M CASAGRANDE Maurizio TRENTO MIR 2004 BIKE TEAM 6:02:06 8112 84
T3M ORIGINALS MTB BIKERS (Trentini R.- Casella S.) Bolzano ORIGINALS MTB BIKERS 6:04:12 8013 304
Senior 1 M ZOIA Mirco JESOLO SOLO 6:04:33 8014 47
Over M D'ANIELLO Luciano SALO' SOLO 6:02:44 7915 63
Over M DECARLI Guido VILLAMONTAGNA MIR 2004 6:07:09 7816 51
Hero M BOMPREZZI Elvio TIONE DI TRENTO VALRENDENABIKE 6:07:34 7817 88
Senior 1 M BENINI Emanuele ARCO SKATENATEAM 6:01:40 7718 48
Hero M AMADEI Giuliano CADERZONE T. BANDA COMUNALE CADERZONE 6:01:39 7619 81
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GENERALE
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Provenienza Società Tempo GiriPos Nr.
Senior 1 M MATURI Loris GIUSTINO GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 6:02:19 7520 50
Senior 1 M PELLEGRINI Roberto PINZOLO VAL RENDENA BIKE 6:03:24 7521 65
Over M MAESTRI Giosuè PIEVE BONO BRENTA TEAM 6:04:48 7522 60
T3M TEAM BRESCIA (Zanni A.-Zanni F.-Colonghi Filippo) Brescia TEAM BRESCIA 6:05:17 7523 307
Junior M SCOTTI Michael SPILIMBERGO TEAM FRIULI SCOTTEAM 6:02:59 7424 5
Senior 1 M BENINI Andrea ARCO BIKI BIKE 6:03:23 7425 44
Over M AMADEI Lorenzo CADERZONE T. VAL RENDENA BIKE 6:03:58 7326 52
Over M BORDIERI Alessandro TIVOLI 6:04:38 7327 56
Lui&Lei ZORZI Patrizia+CORRADI Andrea 0 7228 298
Hero M POLI Diego VALLELAGHI VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 6:02:50 7129 82
Hero M CHIAVACCI Marco VITERBO ASD CICLI CARLETTI 6:02:39 6930 83
Over M RICCI Danilo CALAVINO AMICI DI MARCO PANTANI 6:03:12 6931 62
Junior M RAVANELLI Leonardo VATTARO MIR 2004 6:03:39 6932 6
Senior 1 M FARINA Gianluca CADERZONE T. VALRENDENA BIKE 6:07:34 6733 38
Junior M SFORZA Mirko TIONE COMANO BIKE 6:04:24 6634 1
Over M FOSTINI Corrado BOCENAGO SOLO 6:05:46 6635 59
Over M MAESTRI Gabriele CARISOLO VAL RENDENA BIKE 5:51:20 5936 61
Over M GEMINIAN Giancarlo CREMONA CC CREMONESE ASD 6:02:34 5837 57
Senior 1 M AMISTADI Alessandro ARCO BIKI BIKE 6:01:41 5738 45
Hero M PICCIN Renato VITTORIO VENETO SOLO 6:07:09 5639 87
Senior 1 M CAVICCHIOLI Simone MODENA SIMONE CAVICCHIOLI 6:02:30 5540 37
Lui&Lei VALENTE Mario SESTO S.GIOVANNI ACIDO LATTICO RACE TEAM 5:43:30 5041 207
Lui&Lei CORRADI Andrea PADOVA SC ALTAIR ASD 6:07:10 4642 206
Senior 1 M TERRANA Giuseppe CONCESIO BEPPE 1970 3:33:57 3843 33
Lui&Lei MANDELLI Federica SESTO S.GIOVANNI ACIDO LATTICO RACE TEAM 5:27:27 3444 208
Lui&Lei ZORZI Patrizia PADOVA SC ALTAIR ASD 3:33:01 2645 205
Senior 1 M CATTANI Andrea TRENTO CIGAIO 2:15:44 2346 36
Senior 1 M ROMAN VILLEGAS Tomas MADRID CIGAIO 2:10:40 2047 34
Over M BRIDI Carlo TRENTO CIGAIO 2:16:20 2048 55

JUNIOR MASCHILE ANNI 18-34
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Provenienza Società Tempo GiriPos Nr.
Junior M SCOTTI Michael SPILIMBERGO TEAM FRIULI SCOTTEAM 6:02:59 741 5
Junior M RAVANELLI Leonardo VATTARO MIR 2004 6:03:39 692 6
Junior M SFORZA Mirko TIONE COMANO BIKE 6:04:24 663 1
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SENIOR 1 MASCHILE ANNI 35-49
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Provenienza Società Tempo GiriPos Nr.
Senior 1 M TORBOLI Daniele TENNO VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 6:01:52 881 32
Senior 1 M KRATTER Martin BRESSANONE PROFI BIKE TEAM 6:02:43 862 40
Senior 1 M MORESCHI Riccardo CAINO CARBONHUBO 6:03:25 843 46
Senior 1 M PEDERZANI Marco NAVE CARBONHUBO 6:02:12 834 41
Senior 1 M GARBELLI Mauro CAINO ASD ZAINA CLUB 6:03:26 835 43
Senior 1 M ZOIA Mirco JESOLO SOLO 6:04:33 806 47
Senior 1 M BENINI Emanuele ARCO SKATENATEAM 6:01:40 777 48
Senior 1 M MATURI Loris GIUSTINO GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 6:02:19 758 50
Senior 1 M PELLEGRINI Roberto PINZOLO VAL RENDENA BIKE 6:03:24 759 65
Senior 1 M BENINI Andrea ARCO BIKI BIKE 6:03:23 7410 44
Senior 1 M FARINA Gianluca CADERZONE T. VALRENDENA BIKE 6:07:34 6711 38
Senior 1 M AMISTADI Alessandro ARCO BIKI BIKE 6:01:41 5712 45
Senior 1 M CAVICCHIOLI Simone MODENA SIMONE CAVICCHIOLI 6:02:30 5513 37
Senior 1 M TERRANA Giuseppe CONCESIO BEPPE 1970 3:33:57 3814 33
Senior 1 M CATTANI Andrea TRENTO CIGAIO 2:15:44 2315 36
Senior 1 M ROMAN VILLEGAS Tomas MADRID CIGAIO 2:10:40 2016 34

OVER MASCHILE ANNI 50-64
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Provenienza Società Tempo GiriPos Nr.
Over M PELLEGRINI Luca BOLZANO SOLO 6:04:11 881 54
Over M D'ANIELLO Luciano SALO' SOLO 6:02:44 792 63
Over M DECARLI Guido VILLAMONTAGNA MIR 2004 6:07:09 783 51
Over M MAESTRI Giosuè PIEVE BONO BRENTA TEAM 6:04:48 754 60
Over M AMADEI Lorenzo CADERZONE T. VAL RENDENA BIKE 6:03:58 735 52
Over M BORDIERI Alessandro TIVOLI 6:04:38 736 56
Over M RICCI Danilo CALAVINO AMICI DI MARCO PANTANI 6:03:12 697 62
Over M FOSTINI Corrado BOCENAGO SOLO 6:05:46 668 59
Over M MAESTRI Gabriele CARISOLO VAL RENDENA BIKE 5:51:20 599 61
Over M GEMINIAN Giancarlo CREMONA CC CREMONESE ASD 6:02:34 5810 57
Over M BRIDI Carlo TRENTO CIGAIO 2:16:20 2011 55

HERO MASCHILE ANNI 65+
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Provenienza Società Tempo GiriPos Nr.
Hero M CASAGRANDE Maurizio TRENTO MIR 2004 BIKE TEAM 6:02:06 811 84
Hero M BOMPREZZI Elvio TIONE DI TRENTO VALRENDENABIKE 6:07:34 782 88
Hero M AMADEI Giuliano CADERZONE T. BANDA COMUNALE CADERZONE 6:01:39 763 81
Hero M POLI Diego VALLELAGHI VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 6:02:50 714 82
Hero M CHIAVACCI Marco VITERBO ASD CICLI CARLETTI 6:02:39 695 83
Hero M PICCIN Renato VITTORIO VENETO SOLO 6:07:09 566 87
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LUI&LEI
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Provenienza Società Tempo GiriPos Nr.
Lui&Lei VALENTE Mario SESTO S.GIOVANNI ACIDO LATTICO RACE TEAM 5:43:30 501 207
Lui&Lei CORRADI Andrea PADOVA SC ALTAIR ASD 6:07:10 462 206
Lui&Lei MANDELLI Federica SESTO S.GIOVANNI ACIDO LATTICO RACE TEAM 5:27:27 343 208
Lui&Lei ZORZI Patrizia PADOVA SC ALTAIR ASD 3:33:01 264 205

LUI&LEI GIRI TOTALI
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Tempo GiriPos Nr.
Lui&Lei VALENTE Mario+MANDELLI Federica 0 841 299
Lui&Lei ZORZI Patrizia+CORRADI Andrea 0 722 298

TEAM3 MASCHILE
Ctg. Cognome+Nome Provenienza Società Tempo GiriPos Nr.
T3M TEAM GARDA LAKE (Bombardelli A.-Ghidotti D.-Leones Tremosine TEAM GARDA LAKE 6:01:36 941 308
T3M FRIGO (Frigo F.-Frigo L.-Frigo G.) Mortaso FRIGO 6:03:12 862 302
T3M GLI SCARBURATI 1 (Vavassori A.-Guarneri A.-Lecchi Bolgare GLI SCARBURATI 1 6:03:14 853 303
T3M GLI SCARBURATI 2 (Comotti M.-Merletti R.-Taddeo M. Bolgare GLI SCARBURATI 2 6:04:21 844 305
T3M ORIGINALS MTB BIKERS (Trentini R.- Casella S.) Bolzano ORIGINALS MTB BIKERS 6:04:12 805 304
T3M TEAM BRESCIA (Zanni A.-Zanni F.-Colonghi Filippo) Brescia TEAM BRESCIA 6:05:17 756 307
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